Course: Lakes East

Aby, Bill
Hodge, John
Nicksich, Joseph
Scent, Bob
Talbert, William

07:47F
07:26 F
07:54 F
08:01 F
07:47F

Baseheart, David
Lang, Bill
Oakes, Dale
Schrader, Henry

Underwood, Jim

Date of Play: 1/21/2026

08:01 F
08:08 F
08:08 F
08:08 F
07:54 F

Bright, Bud 07:26 F
Lewis, Skip 07:33 F
Oakes, Richard 08:08 F
Sery, Joseph 07:33 F

Waggoner, Timothy 08:01 F

SCMGA League: Lakes East

Forseth, Craig 07:54 F
Merryman, Michael 07:26 F
Scalia, Robb 07:40 F
Shepard, Ron 07:40 F
Watson, Tom 08:01 F



