

Course: Lakes East**Date of Play: 1/21/2026****SCMGA League: Lakes East**

Aby, Bill	07:47 F	Baseheart, David	08:01 F	Bright, Bud	07:26 F	Forseth, Craig	07:54 F
Hodge, John	07:26 F	Lang, Bill	08:08 F	Lewis, Skip	07:33 F	Merryman, Michael	07:26 F
Nicksich, Joseph	07:54 F	Oakes, Dale	08:08 F	Oakes, Richard	08:08 F	Scalia, Robb	07:40 F
Scent, Bob	08:01 F	Schrader, Henry	08:08 F	Sery, Joseph	07:33 F	Shepard, Ron	07:40 F
Talbert, William	07:47 F	Underwood, Jim	07:54 F	Waggoner, Timothy	08:01 F	Watson, Tom	08:01 F